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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

MeaseaeHko O.I1. -AgaMeHKo
cr.
MeaseaeHko O.I1.
MegBeperko J1.I'.
LllaBysb P.M.
Ceepgen P.I1.
LWasysab FO.M.
LWasysb K.P.
Csepgen B.P.
OntapxkeBcbkumin B.I.
Ceepgen .M.
CeuctyH LI
OntapxkeBcbkumin H.B.
Onrap>xeBcbka A.B.
MapTtuHenko ALO.
MapTunHeHko M.IO.
MaptumHenko HO.C.
Keba B.M.
LLlepbaHb T.M. -OpyH3a ALl
Tpunonbcbkunin B.O.
Tpunonbcbka HO.HO.
Pepbkin C.C.
WepbaHb C.A. -PpyH3a AA.
CaBpagzoH B.B.
Lepbanb A.B. -®pyH3a A.B.
MNiseHb C.C.
Axy6umk B.I.
MipowHuik |.B.
Ysunpyk A.0.
MipoLwHumk B.M.
MipowHuk [.B.
Ysumpyk O.I.
Akybumk LA.
Aky6umk HO.B.
Tpunonbcbkuia E.B.
Be3sepxwin B.B.
Hosocenbcbka O.A.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. /ibot N2 9

Kny6u Kvis niBgeHb, KuiB LeHTp

2022
3Ham'AaHKa

B 128 11/ 47.0965035 /] 30.313614

07.08.2022 06:30:18

CoHAUYHO
30

610
359.287
122

72

50

Kop,

190097

190075
190082
191114
190087
191113
191123
190085
190079
190086
190031
190078
190077
190116
190029
190059
190065
191111
191121
190006
190084
191122
291009
191109
190081
190090
190063
190005
190115
191128
190089
190091
190092
190058
190045
153692

Kny6

Kuis LeHTp

Kuis LeHTp
KuniB LeHTp
Kvie niBaeHb
Kuis LeHTp
Kuis niBgeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
Kuis LeHTp
Kwis niBaeHb
Kuis LeHTp
Kviis ueHTp
Kunis niBaeHb
Kuie niBgeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
Kunis niBgeHb
Kwis niBgeHb
Kui ueHTp
Kuiis ueHTp
Kunis niBgeHb
Kuis niBaeHb
Kviis ueHTp
Kuis LeHTp
KuniB LeHTp
Kvi ueHTp
Kunis niBgeHb
Kuis LeHTp
Kvie niBgeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
Kunis niBgeHb
Kuie niBgeHb
Kvie niBaeHb
Kuis LeHTp
KuniB LeHTp
Kuie niBaeHb
Kuis LeHTp
Kuis LeHTp

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

13

40
18
53
34
52
58
37
25
29
0
18
23
14
14
13
0
17
13

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

4 373.39

10 492.73
5 44893
27 479.34
4 365.79
22 48793
23 478.18
263.14
446.61
346.61
0.00
464.79
0.00
264.30
0.00
259.83
0.00
85.12
0.00
0.00
0.00
86.28
0.00
92.40
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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11:46:18
12:22:57
1134.76
966.63
11:35:00
13:05:57
01:30:57
32
60
30
% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3ynbr? 6anm
TUBHOCTI
0.31 114.89
0.25 123.18
0.28 124.70
0.51 24419
0.12 43.03
042 20643
040 189.62
0.08 21.34
0.20 89.32
0.14 47.81
0.00 0.00
033 154.93
0.00 0.00
0.21 56.64
0.00 0.00
0.23 59.96
0.00 0.00
0.06 5.01
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.12 10.79
0.00 0.00
0.09 840
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom

2075.87

1536.72
139245
1267.51
125940
1117.70
1096.50
1092.23
877.89
845.95
760.03
75293
539.28
43441
347.60
34414
297.09
10642
65.89
32.28
24.78
22.34
10.08
840
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Hosocenbcbkuin M.T.
Hoocenbcbkuin O.B.

PeabkiH B.C.
CaspagoH [.B.
CauctyH J1.I.
CauctyH KOl
Crenuenko O.0.

154948
153693
190083
291008
194945
190109
190113

Kviis ueHTp
Kuis LieHTp
Kuis LeHTp
Kviis ueHTp
Kuis LeHTp
Kunis LeHTp
Kviis ueHTp
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0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 11:34:01

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



